

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2010
CC 15893-15894/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 18/12/2009 in CMWP No.
47628/2009 & CMRA No. 82106/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE
AT ALLAHABAD)

GR.NOIDA INDL. DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RATTAN & ORS. Respondent(s)

With I.A.1-2(for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP
and office report))

With I.A. 1-2(for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP
and office report))

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 15987-15988 of 2010

With I.A. 1-2(for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP
and office report))

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 16008-16009 of 2010

With I.A. 1-2(for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP
and office report))

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 16044-16045 of 2010

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 16057-16058 of 2010

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 16064-16065 of 2010

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 16182-16183 of 2010

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 16203-16204 of 2010

(With office report)

Date: 25/10/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ravindra Kumar,Adv.
Mr.Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

Tag this matter along with SLP(C) 16355-56 of 2010.

By way of ad-interim relief, the prayer claimed in
paragraph 8(a) is granted till further orders.

(Shivraj Kaur)
PS to Addl.Regr.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master