

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.1

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 16355-16356/2010

(Arising out of impugned final judgments and orders dated 18/12/2009 in CMWP No. 48110/2009 and dated 02/04/2010 in CMRA No. 82115/2010 in 02/04/2010 in CMWP No. 48110/2009 passed by the High Court Of Judicature at Allahabad)

GREATER NOIDA INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PREETAM SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)
(For Final Disposal)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 16359-16360/2010
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 16366-16367/2010
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 16368-16369/2010
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 18384-18385/2010
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 18386-18387/2010
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 18390-18391/2010
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 31386-31387/2010
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 31388-31389/2010
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 31390-31391/2010
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 31392-31393/2010
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 31394-31395/2010
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 31396-31397/2010
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 31398-31399/2010
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 31400-31401/2010
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 31402-31403/2010
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 34233-34234/2010
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 34235-34236/2010
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 35586-35587/2010
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 35588-35589/2010
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 2329-2330/2011
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 2591-2592/2011
(With Office Report)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing substitution, substitution, prayer for interim relief, permission to place addl. documents and office report, if any, in respective matters.)

Date : 25/11/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. L. Nageswara Rao, ASG
Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P. N. Ramalingam, Adv.
Mr. Dipesh Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Ameet Siingh, Adv.
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Alka Sinha, Adv.

Mr. K. S. Rana, Adv.

Mr. P. K. Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned in filing application(s) for
substitution, if any.

Application(s) for substitution, if any, is/are
allowed.

Delay condoned in filing and refiling special
leave petition(s), if any.

Dismissed.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(Vinod Kulvi)
Assistant Registrar